Signify Classified - Internal
A versatile LED highbay with optimized performance
and future-proof control system
The GreenPerform Highbay G5 continues the GreenPerform family’s enviable
reputation for reliable performance. Not only does it deliver leading system
efficacy and extended long-term quality, it also promises Unified Glare Rating
(UGR) control with compact dimensions. GreenPerform Highbay G5 is also fully
compatible with IoT software such as Interact, which is a scalable, future-proof

* Regular maintenance (long time light-on) is recommended, guidance follow MI
Signify Classified - Internal
Order Information
© 2018 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein is subject to
change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the
accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for
any action in reliance thereon. The information presented in this document is not
intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract,
unless otherwise agreed by Signify
Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem are registered trademarks of Koninklijke Philips
N.V. All other trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
12NC Description Specification
911401507091 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU WB GC 67W, 10500lm, 4000K, Fixed, Wide Beam
911401507191 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU NB GC 67W, 10500lm, 4000K, Fixed, Narrow Beam
911401507291 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU WB GC 67W, 10500lm, 6500K, Fixed, Wide Beam
911401507391 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU NB GC 67W, 10500lm, 6500K, Fixed, Narrow Beam
911401507491 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU WB GC 95W, 15000lm, 4000K, Fixed, Wide Beam
911401507591 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU NB GC 95W, 15000lm, 4000K, Fixed, Narrow Beam
911401507691 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSU WB GC 95W, 15000lm, 6500K, Fixed, Wide Beam
911401507791 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSU NB GC 95W, 15000lm, 6500K, Fixed, Narrow Beam
911401507891 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU WB GC 126W, 20000lm, 4000K, Fixed, Wide Beam
911401507991 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU NB GC 126W, 20000lm, 4000K, Fixed, Narrow Beam
911401508091 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU WB GC 126W, 20000lm, 6500K, Fixed, Wide Beam

911401518491 BY698P G5 LED300/CW PSD NB GC 205W, 30000lm, 6500K, DALI, Narrow Beam
Signify Classified - Internal
Order Information
© 2018 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein is subject to
change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the
accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for
any action in reliance thereon. The information presented in this document is not
intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract,
unless otherwise agreed by Signify
Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem are registered trademarks of Koninklijke Philips
N.V. All other trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
12NC Description Specification
911401523991 BY698X G5 LED150/NW Connected WB GC 98W, 15000lm, 4000K, Interact pro scalable, Wide Beam
911401524091 BY698X G5 LED150/NW Connected NB GC 98W, 15000lm, 4000K, Interact pro scalable, Narrow Beam
911401524191 BY698X G5 LED150/CW Connected WB GC 98W, 15000lm, 6500K, Interact pro scalable, Wide Beam
911401524291 BY698X G5 LED150/CW Connected NB GC 98W, 15000lm, 6500K, Interact pro scalable, Narrow Beam
911401524391 BY698X G5 LED200/NW Connected WB GC 133W, 20000lm, 4000K, Interact pro scalable, Wide Beam
911401524491 BY698X G5 LED200/NW Connected NB GC 133W, 20000lm, 4000K, Interact pro scalable, Narrow Beam
911401524591 BY698X G5 LED200/CW Connected WB GC 133W, 20000lm, 6500K, Interact pro scalable, Wide Beam
911401524691 BY698X G5 LED200/CW Connected NB GC 133W, 20000lm, 6500K, Interact pro scalable, Narrow Beam
911401524791 BY698X G5 LED250/NW Connected WB GC 166W, 25000lm, 4000K, Interact pro scalable, Wide Beam
911401524891 BY698X G5 LED250/NW Connected NB GC 166W, 25000lm, 4000K, Interact pro scalable, Narrow Beam
911401524991 BY698X G5 LED250/CW Connected WB GC 166W, 25000lm, 6500K, Interact pro scalable, Wide Beam
911401525091 BY698X G5 LED250/CW Connected NB GC 166W, 25000lm, 6500K, Interact pro scalable, Narrow Beam
911401525191 BY698X G5 LED300/NW Connected WB GC 203W, 30000lm, 4000K, Interact pro scalable, Wide Beam
911401525291 BY698X G5 LED300/NW Connected NB GC 203W, 30000lm, 4000K, Interact pro scalable, Narrow Beam
911401525391 BY698X G5 LED300/CW Connected WB GC 203W, 30000lm, 6500K, Interact pro scalable, Wide Beam
911401525491 BY698X G5 LED300/CW Connected NB GC 203W, 30000lm, 6500K, Interact pro scalable, Narrow Beam
Signify Classified - Internal
Order Information
© 2018 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein is subject to
change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the
accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for
any action in reliance thereon. The information presented in this document is not
intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract,
unless otherwise agreed by Signify
Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem are registered trademarks of Koninklijke Philips
N.V. All other trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
12NC Description Specification
911401509091 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU WB GM 67W, 10500lm, 4000K, Fixed, Wide Beam
911401509191 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU NB GM 67W, 10500lm, 4000K, Fixed, Narrow Beam
911401509291 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU WB GM 67W, 10500lm, 6500K, Fixed, Wide Beam
911401509391 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU NB GM 67W, 10500lm, 6500K, Fixed, Narrow Beam
911401509491 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU WB GM 95W, 15000lm, 4000K, Fixed, Wide Beam
911401509591 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU NB GM 95W, 15000lm, 4000K, Fixed, Narrow Beam
911401509691 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSU WB GM 95W, 15000lm, 6500K, Fixed, Wide Beam
911401509791 BY698P G5 LED150/CW PSU NB GM 95W, 15000lm, 6500K, Fixed, Narrow Beam
911401509891 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU WB GM 126W, 20000lm, 4000K, Fixed, Wide Beam
911401509991 BY698P G5 LED200/NW PSU NB GM 126W, 20000lm, 4000K, Fixed, Narrow Beam
911401510091 BY698P G5 LED200/CW PSU WB GM 126W, 20000lm, 6500K, Fixed, Wide Beam

911401520491 BY698P G5 LED300/CW PSD NB GM 205W, 30000lm, 6500K, DALI, Narrow Beam
Signify Classified - Internal
Order Information
© 2018 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein is subject to
change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the
accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for
any action in reliance thereon. The information presented in this document is not
intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract,
unless otherwise agreed by Signify
Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem are registered trademarks of Koninklijke Philips
N.V. All other trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
12NC Description Specification
911401525991 BY698X G5 LED150/NW Connected WB GM 98W, 15000lm, 4000K, Interact pro scalable, Wide Beam
911401526091 BY698X G5 LED150/NW Connected NB GM 98W, 15000lm, 4000K, Interact pro scalable, Narrow Beam
911401526191 BY698X G5 LED150/CW Connected WB GM 98W, 15000lm, 6500K, Interact pro scalable, Wide Beam
911401526291 BY698X G5 LED150/CW Connected NB GM 98W, 15000lm, 6500K, Interact pro scalable, Narrow Beam
911401526391 BY698X G5 LED200/NW Connected WB GM 133W, 20000lm, 4000K, Interact pro scalable, Wide Beam
911401526491 BY698X G5 LED200/NW Connected NB GM 133W, 20000lm, 4000K, Interact pro scalable, Narrow Beam
911401526591 BY698X G5 LED200/CW Connected WB GM 133W, 20000lm, 6500K, Interact pro scalable, Wide Beam
911401526691 BY698X G5 LED200/CW Connected NB GM 133W, 20000lm, 6500K, Interact pro scalable, Narrow Beam
911401526791 BY698X G5 LED250/NW Connected WB GM 166W, 25000lm, 4000K, Interact pro scalable, Wide Beam
911401526891 BY698X G5 LED250/NW Connected NB GM 166W, 25000lm, 4000K, Interact pro scalable, Narrow Beam
911401526991 BY698X G5 LED250/CW Connected WB GM 166W, 25000lm, 6500K, Interact pro scalable, Wide Beam
911401527091 BY698X G5 LED250/CW Connected NB GM 166W, 25000lm, 6500K, Interact pro scalable, Narrow Beam
911401527191 BY698X G5 LED300/NW Connected WB GM 203W, 30000lm, 4000K, Interact pro scalable, Wide Beam
911401527291 BY698X G5 LED300/NW Connected NB GM 203W, 30000lm, 4000K, Interact pro scalable, Narrow Beam
911401527391 BY698X G5 LED300/CW Connected WB GM 203W, 30000lm, 6500K, Interact pro scalable, Wide Beam
911401527491 BY698X G5 LED300/CW Connected NB GM 203W, 30000lm, 6500K, Interact pro scalable, Narrow Beam
12NC Description Specification
911401569091 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU WB GM L3m 67W, 10500lm, 4000K, Fixed, Wide Beam, 3m flying cable
911401569191 BY698P G5 LED105/NW PSU NB GM L3m 67W, 10500lm, 4000K, Fixed, Narrow Beam, 3m flying cable
911401569291 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU WB GM L3m 67W, 10500lm, 6500K, Fixed, Wide Beam, 3m flying cable
911401569391 BY698P G5 LED105/CW PSU NB GM L3m 67W, 10500lm, 6500K, Fixed, Narrow Beam, 3m flying cable
911401569491 BY698P G5 LED150/NW PSU WB GM L3m 95W, 15000lm, 4000K, Fixed, Wide Beam, 3m flying cable

911401570991 BY698P G5 LED300/CW PSU NB GM L3m 192W, 30000lm, 6500K, Fixed, Narrow Beam, 3m flying cable
Signify Classified - Internal
Order Information
© 2018 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein is subject to
change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the
accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for
any action in reliance thereon. The information presented in this document is not
intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract,
unless otherwise agreed by Signify
Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem are registered trademarks of Koninklijke Philips
N.V. All other trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
12NC Description Specification
911401513291 BY698P G5 LED200/840 PSU WB CAU 126W, 20000lm, 4000K, Fixed, Wide Beam, 3m cable with plug
911401513491 BY698P G5 LED200/850 PSU WB CAU 126W, 20000lm, 5000K, Fixed, Wide Beam, 3m cable with plug
911401513891 BY698P G5 LED250/840 PSU WB CAU 157W, 25000lm, 4000K, Fixed, Wide Beam, 3m cable with plug
911401514091 BY698P G5 LED250/850 PSU WB CAU 157W, 25000lm, 5000K, Fixed, Wide Beam, 3m cable with plug
911401514491 BY698P G5 LED300/840 PSU WB CAU 192W, 30000lm, 4000K, Fixed, Wide Beam, 3m cable with plug
911401514691 BY698P G5 LED300/850 PSU WB CAU 192W, 30000lm, 5000K, Fixed, Wide Beam, 3m cable with plug
911401521791 BY698P G5 LED200/840 PSD WB CAU 134W, 20000lm, 4000K, DALI, Wide Beam, 3m cable with plug
911401521991 BY698P G5 LED200/850 PSD WB CAU 134W, 20000lm, 5000K, DALI, Wide Beam, 3m cable with plug

911401542202 S PLS 220W 0.38-0.48A 460V 220-240V Spare part, driver PLS 220W 0.38-0.48A 460V 220-240V
Signify Classified - Internal
Order Information
© 2018 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein is subject to
change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the
accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for
any action in reliance thereon. The information presented in this document is not
intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract,
unless otherwise agreed by Signify
Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem are registered trademarks of Koninklijke Philips
N.V. All other trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
12NC Description Specification
911401530591 BY690P LED105/NW PSU WB GC 67W, 10500lm, 4000K, Fixed, Wide Beam, 0.3m cable with IP connector
911401530691 BY690P LED105/NW PSU NB GC 67W, 10500lm, 4000K, Fixed, Narrow Beam, 0.3m cable with IP connector
911401530791 BY690P LED105/CW PSU WB GC 67W, 10500lm, 6500K, Fixed, Wide Beam, 0.3m cable with IP connector
911401530891 BY690P LED105/CW PSU NB GC 67W, 10500lm, 6500K, Fixed, Narrow Beam, 0.3m cable with IP connector
911401530991 BY690P LED150/NW PSU WB GC 95W, 15000lm, 4000K, Fixed, Wide Beam, 0.3m cable with IP connector
911401531091 BY690P LED150/NW PSU NB GC 95W, 15000lm, 4000K, Fixed, Narrow Beam, 0.3m cable with IP connector
911401531191 BY690P LED150/CW PSU WB GC 95W, 15000lm, 6500K, Fixed, Wide Beam, 0.3m cable with IP connector
911401531291 BY690P LED150/CW PSU NB GC 95W, 15000lm, 6500K, Fixed, Narrow Beam, 0.3m cable with IP connector
911401531391 BY690P LED200/NW PSU WB GC 126W, 20000lm, 4000K, Fixed, Wide Beam, 0.3m cable with IP connector
911401531491 BY690P LED200/NW PSU NB GC 126W, 20000lm, 4000K, Fixed, Narrow Beam, 0.3m cable with IP connector
911401531591 BY690P LED200/CW PSU WB GC 126W, 20000lm, 6500K, Fixed, Wide Beam, 0.3m cable with IP connector